
creole prawn 
thai chili chicken          

pad thai                                           23

chicken parmesan                         25

wonton crisps, cucumbers, carrots

turkey, bacon, cheddar, cranberry-pesto mayo

choice of chicken, prawn, or tofu 

terra’s famous tomato soup           10
sourdough croutons, fresh parmesan, pesto cream 

chicken wings                
sweet heat, spicy bbq, s&p, thai peanut crispy cod 

classic slaw, lemon tartar, pico de gallo

Chef Signature Item

tacosfront 9

classic slaw, honey-lime aioli, mango salsa 

tempura sweet potato
classic slaw, tentsuyu glaze, pickled onions

choose any 3 for $17
tasting board 10 for $40

kettle chips & dip         

korean cauliflower       

dill pickles                     

calamari                         

seafood artichoke dip              

greens

back 9 
bbq backyard burger                 23

classic cheeseburger                 19

handhelds 

crispy chicken katsu                 19

steak sandwich                          29

french dip                                  20

sunset club                                22

crispy fish sandwich                 19

sunset greens                                   16

traditional caesar                            16

shanghai chicken salad                  22         

made with corn tortillas 

butter chicken                                23

spicy prawn noodle bowl              22

classic fish n’ chips                        20

Please notify our staff of all allergies 

truffle oil, garlic-parmesan aioli 

gochujang glaze, green onions, sesame

crispy breading, buttermilk ranch 

crispy jalapenos, sweet heat & spicy
aioli

crab meat, shrimp, artichoke, cream cheese,
corn tortilla chips, warm bread bites

mini stuffed yorkie       
roast beef, pan gravy, horseradish crema

artisan greens, blueberry, goat feta, pumpkin seeds,
pickled onions, honey-lime vinaigrette 

sourdough croutons, fresh parmesan

our take on lettuce wraps, crispy rice noodles, tempura
chicken, szechwan sauce, mandarin orange

sauteed onions, mushrooms, horseradish
crema 

“aaa” 8oz. new york, crispy onions, horseradish
crema

slaw, pickled onions, cucumbers, japanese mayo

spicy bbq, bacon, crispy onions, cheddar, ranch 

our take on the classic burger topped with cheddar

our classic with slaw and fresh tartar 

naan, basmati rice. Made In House by Chef Pankaj

fresh battered cod, fries, slaw, lemon tartar 

gnocchi with creamy rose 

mushroom truffle pappardelle    25
blackened chicken, parmesan cream 

add chicken or prawn | 6

19

17

10

14

13

19

20

17

szechwan glaze, lo mein noodles  

choice of fries or salad, 
upgrade to caesar salad or tomato soup | 2.99



sunrise breakfast
two eggs, bacon, ham, or maple sausage,
home fries, toast

two eggs on toast

Chef Signature Item

Sunset Classics

breakfast sandwich    

loaded breakfast bowl     

french toast                   

meat lover’s omelette                  

breakfast burger             

Please notify our staff of all allergies 

smoked bacon, fried eggs, tomato, lettuce,
mayo, cheddar, home fries

hashbrowns, cheddar, sausage, smoked bacon,
peppers, onions, tomatoes, sunny side up
eggs, hollandaise

sourdough, homemade berry compote,
whipped cream, maple syrup

smoked ham, sausage, bacon, cheddar,
home fries, toast

fried egg, spinach, caramelized onion, cheddar,
spicy mayo, home fries

11

17

17

21

15

18

20

Cherry Hill Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Tea
Nespresso 
Americano | Cappuccino | Latte
Sunset Caesar
Mimosa

3.25
3.25
3.25

4.50
10.00
8.00

Beverages

classic eggs benny 

Sunset Bennys
served with home fries

two poached eggs, English muffin, 
back bacon, hollandaise

17

british eggs benny 
two poached eggs, Yorkshire pudding, 

roast beef, hollandaise

20

crab benny 
two poached eggs, English muffin, crab meat, 

cream cheese, hollandaise

21

Add ons
home fries | 4

eggs - 2 your way | 3

toast - sourdough, multigrain, marble rye,   
gluten-free | 4

protein - bacon, ham, tofu, or maple sausage | 5


