

front 9		tacos	
chicken wings	19	made with corn tortillas	
sweet heat, spicy bbq, s&p, thai peanut	_,	crispy cod classic slaw, lemon tartar, pico de gallo	
wonton crisps, cucumbers, carrots	17	classic slaw, honey-lime aioli, mango salsa	
kettle chips & dip truffle oil, garlic-parmesan aioli	10	tempura sweet potato classic slaw, tentsuyu glaze, pickled onions	
korean cauliflower gochujang glaze, green onions, sesame	14	choose any 3 for \$17 tasting board 10 for \$40	
1:11: -1-1	13	tasting board to for \$40	
dill pickles crispy breading, buttermilk ranch	13	greens	
calamari crispy jalapenos, sweet heat & spicy aioli	19	sunset greens artisan greens, blueberry, goat feta, pumpkin seeds, pickled onions, honey-lime vinaigrette	16
seafood artichoke dip crab meat, shrimp, artichoke, cream cheese, corn tortilla chips, warm bread bites	20	traditional caesar sourdough croutons, fresh parmesan add chicken or prawn 6	16
mini stuffed yorkie roast beef, pan gravy, horseradish crema	17	shanghai chicken salad our take on lettuce wraps, crispy rice noodles, tempus chicken, szechwan sauce, mandarin orange	22 ra
handhelds choice of fries or salad, upgrade to caesar salad or tomato soup 2.99	ļ	exterra's famous tomato soup sourdough croutons, fresh parmesan, pesto cream	10
classic cheeseburger our take on the classic burger topped with chede	19 dar	back 9	
bbq backyard burger spicy bbq, bacon, crispy onions, cheddar, ranch	23	pad thai choice of chicken, prawn, or tofu	23
crispy chicken katsu slaw, pickled onions, cucumbers, japanese mayo	19	butter chicken naan, basmati rice. Made In House by Chef Pankaj	23
steak sandwich "aaa" 8oz. new york, crispy onions, horseradish crema	29	classic fish n' chips fresh battered cod, fries, slaw, lemon tartar	20
french dip sauteed onions, mushrooms, horseradish crema	20	chicken parmesan gnocchi with creamy rose	25
sunset club turkey, bacon, cheddar, cranberry-pesto mayo	22	spicy prawn noodle bowl szechwan glaze, lo mein noodles	22
crispy fish sandwich our classic with slaw and fresh tartar	19	mushroom truffle pappardelle blackened chicken, parmesan cream	25



Sunset Classics

11 two eggs on toast sunrise breakfast **17** two eggs, bacon, ham, or maple sausage, home fries, toast breakfast sandwich **17** smoked bacon, fried eggs, tomato, lettuce, mayo, cheddar, home fries 21 hashbrowns, cheddar, sausage, smoked bacon, peppers, onions, tomatoes, sunny side up

french toast

eggs, hollandaise

sourdough, homemade berry compote, whipped cream, maple syrup

meat lover's omelette

smoked ham, sausage, bacon, cheddar, home fries, toast

breakfast burger

fried egg, spinach, caramelized onion, cheddar, spicy mayo, home fries

Sunset Bennys served with home fries

classic eggs benny

two poached eggs, English muffin, back bacon, hollandaise

british eggs benny 20

two poached eggs, Yorkshire pudding, roast beef, hollandaise

crab benny

two poached eggs, English muffin, crab meat, cream cheese, hollandaise

Add ons

home fries | 4

eggs - 2 your way | 3

toast - sourdough, multigrain, marble rye, gluten-free | 4

protein - bacon, ham, tofu, or maple sausage | 5

Beverages

15

18

20

Cherry Hill Coffee	3.25
Hot Chocolate	3.25
Tea	3.25
Nespresso	
Americano Cappuccino Latte	4.50
Sunset Caesar	10.00
Mimosa	8.00

